Scootsy Logistics Pvt.Ltd.Ground Floor, Daga Complex,

SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED

Village and Post Kanduah, P.S.Sankrail, Near Food Park, Sulati, Dhulagar
Kolkata, West Bengal - 711302, India

GSTIN : 19AAVCS1691R1Z2

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- KOWPO0243969 PO Date :- 15-1-2026
Vendor Address :- 11A/ID Inbound No :- KOW000244269 Create Date :- 22-1-2026
Sgitggfps'a Road, Kolkata, Kolkata, West GRN No :- KOW000239252 GRN Date:-  22-1-2026
Kolkata, West Bengal
India-700046
Contact No. : 2066322300
Vendor TinNo :- Invoice No ;- GTWB/25373727 Invoice Date:- 21-1-2026
Challan No :- Challan date :- KOW000244269
Sr. | SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess TotaI(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty | Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
1 1529 Weikfield Baking 1529 STAGING | KOWO000858800 38.00 800 800 27.51|  22004.00| 2.50 550.10| 2.50 550.10( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 23104.20
Powder| Double
Action Baking
Powder| Perfect for
Fluppy Cakes,
Cookies, Muffins
100.0 g
2 2165 Weikfield Custard 2165 STAGING | KOW000772552 45.00 200 200 32.57 6514.28 | 2.50 162.86| 2.50 162.86( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 6839.99
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 100.0 g
3 2166 Weikfield Corn 2166 STAGING KOW000944617 33.00 600 600 23.89 14331.60( 2.50 358.29| 2.50 358.29( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 15048.18
Starch Amazingly
Versatile Gluten Free
100.0g
4 13484 Weikfield Cornstarch |3484 STAGING | KOWO000835851 89.00 600 600 64.42 38651.40| 2.50 966.29( 2.50 966.29| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 40583.97
Amazingly Versatile
Gluten Free 500.0 g
5 [459188 |[Weikfield Chef's 459188 | STAGING | KOWO000944620 180.00 99 96 130.29 12507.46 | 2.50 312.69| 2.50 312.69| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 13132.83
Basket Durum Wheat
Elbow Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g
6 592791 Weikfield Strawberry 592791 STAGING KOW000852070 90.00 40 40 65.14 2605.72| 2.50 65.14 | 2.50 65.14| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2736.01
Falooda Mix 200.0 g
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69072

Weikfield Custard 76.00 60 60 55.01
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No

Egg 200.0 g

69072 STAGING [ KOWwWO000924287

3300.60

2.50

82.52

2.50 82.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3465.63

72625

Weikfield Cocoa
Powder Jar 150.0 g

72625 STAGING | KOwWO000835853 253.00 320 320 183.12

58599.68

2.50

1464.99

1464.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

61529.66

742800

Weikfield Chef's
Basket Durum Wheat
Penne Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g

742800 STAGING KOWO000944628 180.00 46 24 130.29

3126.86

2.50

78.17

78.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3283.20

10

822053

Weikfield Custard
Powder Strawberry,
759 75.0g

822053 STAGING | KOWO000944618 49.00 100 100 35.47

3546.70

2.50

88.67

88.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3724.04

11

82730

Weikfield Baking 82730 STAGING KOWO000745456 36.00 700 700 23.19

Soda| Food Grade
Sodium Bicarbonate|
Pure & Versatile for
Baking, Cooking
100.0 g

16230.20

9.00

1460.72

1460.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19151.64

12

96312

Weikfield Jelly 96312 60.00 100 100 43.43

Crystals Strawberry
Flavour 90.0 g

STAGING KOW000944629

4342.90

2.50

108.57

108.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4560.05

Total:

3665 3640

185761.40

5699.00

5699.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

197159.40

Amount
(INR) :

One Hundred and Ninety Seven Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Nine and Forty paisa Only




