



Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
7	69072	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla Flavour Rich And Creamy Contains No Egg 200.0 g	69072	STAGING	KOW000924287	76.00	60	60	55.01	3300.60	2.50	82.52	2.50	82.52	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3465.63
8	72625	Weikfield Cocoa Powder Jar 150.0 g	72625	STAGING	KOW000835853	253.00	320	320	183.12	58599.68	2.50	1464.99	2.50	1464.99	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	61529.66
9	742800	Weikfield Chef's Basket Durum Wheat Penne Domestic Pasta 500.0 g	742800	STAGING	KOW000944628	180.00	46	24	130.29	3126.86	2.50	78.17	2.50	78.17	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3283.20
10	822053	Weikfield Custard Powder Strawberry, 75g 75.0 g	822053	STAGING	KOW000944618	49.00	100	100	35.47	3546.70	2.50	88.67	2.50	88.67	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3724.04
11	82730	Weikfield Baking Soda  Food Grade Sodium Bicarbonate  Pure & Versatile for Baking, Cooking 100.0 g	82730	STAGING	KOW000745456	36.00	700	700	23.19	16230.20	9.00	1460.72	9.00	1460.72	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	19151.64
12	96312	Weikfield Jelly Crystals Strawberry Flavour 90.0 g	96312	STAGING	KOW000944629	60.00	100	100	43.43	4342.90	2.50	108.57	2.50	108.57	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4560.05
	Total:						3665	3640		185761.40		5699.00		5699.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	197159.40
<b>Amount (INR) :</b>		<b>One Hundred and Ninety Seven Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Nine and Forty paise Only</b>																		